# Florida Department of State Division of Compration Florida Department of State Division of Compration Florida Department of State

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000060862 3)))



H180000608623ABC+

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butten on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	•	. ;
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	•
From:			
	Account Name	: TELOS LEGAL CORP.	
	Account Number	: I20180000004	
	Phone	: (888)565-2837	
	Fax Number	: (888)565-2901	
*Enton	the email address	s for this business entity to be used for fi	ituro
		ings. Enter only one email address please. * *	

### Foreign Limited Liability Company GLS Communications, LLC

Certificate of Status		[	0
Certified Copy	• • • •	cit .	. 1
Page Count			01
Estimated Charge			\$155.00

RECEIVED FEB 2 3 2018

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



From: Fax LAX Ext. Fax: (888) 565-2837

To: (((1110000000000255)))

Page 4 of 6 02/23/2018 12,48 PM

#### COVER LETTER

G UBJECT:	LS Communications	s, LLC			
obsect		Name of I	Limited Liability (	Company	
he enclosed *. xistence, and	Application by Forei check are submitted	gn Limited Liability Comp to register the above refere	any for Authoriza need foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	unsact Business in Florida," Certific y company to transact business in F
lease return al	l correspondence co	ncerning this matter to the	following:		
	Gwen Chang				
		N:	ime of Person		
	Telos Legal Corp	<b>.</b>	·.		
	<del></del> -	Fi	rm/Company		
	510 W. 6th St., S	TE 703			
			Address	<del></del>	
	Los Angeles, CA	90014			
	<del></del> -	City/Si	ate and Zip Code	<del></del>	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future armual	report not	tification)
or further info	mation concerning	this matter, please call:			
Gwen	Chang		\$88 at (	565-28	37
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divisi Regist P.O. I	on of Corporations ration Section 30x 6327 lassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301
	heck for the followin 25.00 Filing Fee	ig amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



February 23, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

TELOS LEGAL CORP

SUBJECT: GLS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

REF: W18000018320

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E18000060862 Letter Number: 518A00003798

.43

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

GLS Communications, LLC  (Name of France Danies Underly Company, must include "United Cambrilly Company," "LLC," or "LLC,")  (France or available view intends were adopted to the purpose of money as below to the life. The Manuals name and below "Diminal Colors on," "LLC," or "LC,"	
(Name of France Larries Labrics Company, most sociale "Chanded Classics Company," "L.L.C." or "LLL.")	
2 Doloware 3, 45-2558855	
(Considering rates on lease of which foreign limited brustry designate a) (Pill smaller of high fate)	
4.   IDam had k manifed function in Flyinds or prim in rejident on     See actions (U.S.1994 & U.S. 2015, F.S. to december profile) hitself()	
3 320 First Street North #611 6 320 First Street North #611	
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250	
7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box SQT acceptable)	
Name: Telon Legal Corp	
Office Address: 155 Office Plaza Drive	
Tallibraseo , Florida 32301 (CPr) (Ap cede)	
(CPy) (Zp code) Registered agent's acceptance:	
Shouduny Boduny assa	M
2. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(a) who has have authority to manage is use:	·
8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(a) who has have authority to manage is are:  Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:	·
Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:  Manager Slunter Lipton	
Title of Capacity: Name and Address: Title of Capacity: Name and Address:	C
Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:  Manager Street North #611	
Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:  Manager Street North #611	C
Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:  Manager Street North #611	C
Title of Capacity: Name and Address: Title of Capacity: Name and Address:  Manager Street North #611  Incksopylille Besich, FL 32250	C
Manager  Manager  Muster Lipton  220 First Street North #611 Inchange Beach, FL 32250  (Use attrachments if necessary)  9. Attached in a certificate of evidence, no more than 98 days old, duly authensitized by the official having evatody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0203 (1) (b), Florical Statutes, I am aware that any faire information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutors which degree fellows as provided for in a. \$17.155, F.S.	
Manager  Manager  Munter Lipton  220 First Street North #611 Inclosurelle Beach, FL 32250  (Use attachments if necessary)  9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authersticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0293 (1) (h), Florica Statutes, I am aware that any fatte information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folchy as provided for in 2.217.155, F.S.	
Manager  Manager  Muster Lipton  220 First Sirest North #611 Including Heach, FL 32250  (Use attachments if necessary)  9. Attached is a certificate of extrance, no more than 90 days old, duly authersicated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0293 (1) (h), Flore's Statutes, I am aware that any faits information submitted in a document to the Department of State possitions is third degree follows as provided for in 2.217.155, P.S.	
Manager  Manager  Munter Lipton  220 First Street North #611 Inclosurelle Beach, FL 32250  (Use attachments if necessary)  9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authersticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0293 (1) (h), Florica Statutes, I am aware that any fatte information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folchy as provided for in 2.217.155, F.S.	
Manager  Manager  Muster Lipton  220 First Sirest North #611 Including Heach, FL 32250  (Use attachments if necessary)  9. Attached is a certificate of extrance, no more than 90 days old, duly authersicated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0293 (1) (h), Flore's Statutes, I am aware that any faits information submitted in a document to the Department of State possitions is third degree follows as provided for in 2.217.155, P.S.	7,
Manager  Manager  Muster Lipton  220 First Sirest North #611 Including Heach, FL 32250  (Use attachments if necessary)  9. Attached is a certificate of extrance, no more than 90 days old, duly authersicated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  10. This document is executed in accordance with section 695.0293 (1) (h), Flore's Statutes, I am aware that any faits information submitted in a document to the Department of State possitions is third degree follows as provided for in 2.217.155, P.S.	77

Fax: (888) 565-2837

Fax: (850) 517-6383 (((H18000060862.3)))

To:

Page 6 of 6 02/23/2018 12:48 PM

# Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GLS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GLS

COMMUNICATIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

a

7 mg - 1 mg - 2 mg

4974752 8300

SR# 20181250235

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Seffrey W. Bulback, Sourcedary of State >

Authentication: 202197816

Date: 02-22-18